
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
D N S  

No. 
00 
23 
80 
27 
24 
95 
94 
68 
02 

5 
66 

6 
12 
28 

01 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

1 
13 

D N S 

Name 
Scott Monroe 
Colin Clark 
Whitney Strickland 
Mark Snyder 
Brian Bosien 
Jerome Mee 
Edward Cavalier 
Clif Twaddle 
Tate Cramm 
Scott Reimer 
Lon Miller 
Bill Murray 
Neil Hand 
Liam Snyder 

Melvin Lipsitz 

Class 
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
S R F 3  
SRF 
S R F 3  

S R F 3  

Hometown 

Kemah TX 

Spring TX 

League City TX 

Southlake TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Seven Points TX 

Beaverton MI 

League City TX 

Houston TX 

AUSTIN TX 

Southlake TX 

Waco TX 

Region 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

GuCo 

Hous 

Hous 

LnSt 

Tex 

LnSt 

Member_ID 

289372-1 

483820 

455001 

453451 

267117_1 

433962 

372947 

375872 

75165 

530760 

455013 

459643 

458785 

453452 

320549_1 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

Total Tm 

26:14.298 

26:15.461 

26:31.343 

27:03.193 

27:13.713 

27:32.543 

28:13.462 

28:20.433 

26:28.048 

26:49.566 

27:33.137 

26:15.777 

26:31.806 

12:52.618 

Best Tm 

1:58.743 

1:59.695 

1:58.372 

2:03.035 

2:02.763 

2:07.910 

2:08.837 

2:07.514 

2:08.971 

2:14.981 

2:15.835 

2:19.529 

2:05.208 

Make-Model 

SRF 

200 0 S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 3  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 4  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  G e n  3  

199 7  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 2  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

2 0 1 1  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

200 8  S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

1 9 9 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  S R F  G e n  3  

1996 Ford SRF 

SRF gen 2 

201 4 S C C A  E nt e rp r is e s  SR F3  

201 5  S C C A  E n t e r p r is e s  SR F  3  

Sponsor 

Speed of Light Racing 
Calculated Controls 
Snyder Brothers Racing 
Houston Executive Airport 

SPECTRE 
Spec Racer Sports 
Cedar Creek Brewery 

Spec Racer Sports 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

Spec Racer Sports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official results posted 4:45pm 

Printed: 9/2/2018 4:53:04 PM 

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing:  Zach Fox 

Track:  Motorsport Ranch Houston 2.38 miles CCW 

SCCA Sanction: 18-M-5477-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1.163 

Avg. Speed 

70.752 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.372 

Best Speed 

72.382 

Best Lap by 

80 - Whitney Strickland 

 

Labor Day Triple Major 

Group 4 - SRF, SRF3 

Sun Race 3 Official Results 18-M-5477 

Race (25:00 or 19 Laps) started at 15:17:22 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

9/2/2018 03:15 PM 


